Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Portable High-Precision Digital Scale
This portable precision scale is designed for accurate measurements in various applications,
including powder weighing, jewelry, and laboratory use. It features a backlit LCD display,
stainless steel weighing platform, and multiple weighing units.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
High-Precision Portable Weighing Solution

• Parts counting
• Overload indication
• Low battery indication
• Automatic shut off
Applications Powder weighing, Jewelry weighing, Laboratory, Chemistry
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Technical Specifications
Performance Metrics
50000 1/n
Resolution
70 mm
Platform Diameter
Capacity & Model Options
Model Capacity
EGY-20 20g x 0.001g
EGY-30 30g x 0.001g
EGY-50 50g x 0.01g
EGY-100 100g x 0.02g
EGY-300 300g x 0.1g
EGY-500 500g x 0.1g
Units of Measure g, gn, ozt, oz, dwt, ct
Operating Temperature 10°C to 35°C (50°F to 95°F)
Construction & Power
Materials